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Hilario Teixeira
Cobra Clube de Orientacao
Percurso : H55

Distancia : 4400m (Desnivel 130m)
Tempo : 1:06:32 (15'07"/km)

00:02:46 248m 11'09"/km
00:03:47 00:06:33 320m 11'49"/km
00:05:31 00:12:04 367m 15'02"/km
00:06:00 00:18:04 278m 21'35"/km
00:08:14 00:26:18 643m 12'48"/km
00:05:45 00:32:03 533m 10'47"/km
00:07:44 00:39:47 196m 39'27"/km
00:01:08 00:40:55 74m 15'19"/km
00:04:13 00:45:08 198m 21'18"/km
00:06:53 00:52:01 501lm 13'44"/km
00:05:11 00:57:12 379m 13'41"/km
00:04:36 01:01:48 250m 18'24"/km
00:04:12 01:06:00 220m 19'05"/km
00:00:32 01:06:32 91Im  5'52"/km
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Resultados completos em Webres

1. José Carlos Pascotini 0:36:14
2. Jadir Francisco Pereira 0:42:37
3. Jorge Luis Madureira Barreto 0:45:38
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